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DENTISTS’ REGISTER,

NEW ZEALAND-—continued.

Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence.

23 May,

iO Nov.,

8 July,
10 Mar.,
19 Nov.,

5 Jan.,

11 Dec.,
4 Oct.,

16 Dec.,

24 July,
27 Oct.,
3 May,

19 June,

15 July,
13 July,
19 Jan.,
26 Nov.,

23 Oct.,

18 Sept.,
20 Sept.,

17 Jan.,
25 July,

20 Jan.,
20 May,
21 May,

9 Jan.,

1 June,
16 Mar.,
23 Dec.,
20 Sept.,

12 Nov.,
21 Oct.,

6 Aug.,
28 Jan.,

16 Aug.,
28 Jan.,

1905

1911
1895
1885
1907

1910

1911
1907

1908

1902
1903
1907

1902

1904
1896
1903
1908

1909

1901
1890

1902
1907

1911
1904
1881
1011
1881
1911
1904
1886

1900
1896

1881
1907

1902
1907

Hales, Leonard Clive

Hales, Norman St. Clair
Hall, Sidney George Herbert
Hall, Walter Ernest

Hammond, Graham Linton
Isitt

Hammond, Harry

Hanan, Frederick Arthur ..

Hannon, Michael Joseph
Hanron, Nora

Harley, Oliver Cromwell
Harman, Victor Edward

Harper, Gordon Gerald
Harris, George Charles Z. ..

Harris, Robert Vaux Comport

Harrop, Clarence Reginald
Halley

Haselden, Louis Tiffen

Haskins, Guy

Hawken, Edward Harry

Hay, Annie

Hay, Charles William

Hayns, Claude
Haywood, Leo Paul

Heatherington, Percy Ridley

Heighton - Hiorns, Claude

Leonard
Helms, Richard
Henaghan, William Thomas
Henderson, Jacob Graham ..
Henderson, William Alfred. .
Hill, Elliott Labatt

Hill, Thomas Boucher

Hobbs, Arthur Edward
Hobbs, William

Hoby, Arthur .
Hoby, Arthur Hubert

Hoby, George

.o

Hoby, Kenneth George ..

: -Registered under sectxon 11 of “The Dentists

Registered as holding foreign diploma recog-
nised by the New Zealand University under
section 15, subsection (2), of ¢ The Dentists
Act, 1904 7

Registered under section 3 of ‘ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1911

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
“ The Dentists Act, 1878

Registered undersection11 of “ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners |
issued after three years’ apprenticeship '

Registered under section 11 of “ The Dentists Act, |
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners [
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of ¢The Dentlsts
Amendment Act, 1911

Registered under section 11 of ¢“ The Dentists Act, I
1904,” on certificate of Board of Exammers i
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners !
issued after three years’ spprentioeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after |
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after |
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists Act, |
1904,” on certificate of Board of Exammers !
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under |
the provisious of section 2 of ““ The Dentlsts |
Aot Amendment Act, 1891 "

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after |
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after |
three years’ pupilage

Registered as holding foreign certificate recog- |
nised by the New Zealand University under |
section 15, subsection (2), of ‘ The Dentists
Act, 1908 ”

Reglstered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act, | ;
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners |
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of registration under the Dentists |
Act of Victoria. recognised by the New |
Zealand Dental Board of Examiners

Certificate issued by Beard of Examiners after |
three years’ apprenticeship ‘

Registered undersection 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act, ‘

1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners |
issued after three years' apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of ¢ The Dentlsts
Amendment Act, 1910 "

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after|
three years’ apprenticeship

In practice at the date of the passing of * The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered under section 2 of ‘‘ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910

In practice at the date of the passing of «“The
Dentists Act, 1880 "

Registered under section 2 of ‘The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910 "

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

In continuous practice in New Zealand for the
period of five years immediately preceding
the coming into operation of *“ The Dentists
Act, 1880 ”

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ a.pptentlceshlp

Lic. Den. Surg. oll. Surg. Irel.

Act, 1904,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
akr:nmers 1ssued after three years’ apprentice-
shi

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under seotion 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Waellington.

Wellington.
Levin.
Wellington.

Gisborne.

Karori.

‘ | Auckland.

Oamaru,

Nelson.

| Sydenham.
Palmerston North.

Christchurch.

Christchurch.

| Napier.
Auckland.
D&rg&vxlle

| Christohurch.

Auckland.

Christchurch.
High Street, Dunedin.

Palmerston North.

Wellington.

Christchurch.

Sydney.

South Dunedin.
Auckland.
Dannevirke.
Auckland.
Raglan.

Queen Street, Auckland.
Wellington.

Willis Street, Wellington,
Wellington.

Nelson.

Wellington,



