DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

		DENTISTS	TEGISTER, NEW ZEADAND—continued.	
Date of Registration.		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
23 May,	1905	Hales, Leonard Clive	Registered as holding foreign diploma recognised by the New Zealand University under section 15, subsection (2), of "The Dentists	Wellington.
10 Nov.,	1911	Hales, Norman St. Clair	Act, 1904" Registered under section 3 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1911"	Wellington.
8 July,	1895	Hall, Sidney George Herbert	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Levin.
10 Mar.,	1885	Hall, Walter Ernest	Registered under the Imperial Act intituled "The Dentists Act, 1878"	Wellington.
19 Nov.,	1907	Hammond, Graham Linton Isitt	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Gisborne.
5 Jan.,	1910	Hammond, Harry	Registered under section 11 of The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Karori.
11 Dec.,	1911	Hanan, Frederick Arthur	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists	Auckland.
4 Oct.,	1907	Hannon, Michael Joseph	Amendment Act, 1911" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Oamaru.
16 Dec.,	1908	Hanron, Nora	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Nelson.
24 July,	1902	Harley, Oliver Cromwell	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Sydenham.
27 Oct.,	1903	Harman, Victor Edward	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Palmerston North.
3 Мау,	1907	Harper, Gordon Gerald	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
19 June,	1902	Harris, George Charles $oldsymbol{Z}_{\cdot}$	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists Aot Amendment Act, 1891"	Christchurch.
15 July,	1904	Harris, Robert Vaux Comport	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Napier.
13 July,	1896	Harrop, Clarence Reginald	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Auckland.
19 Jan.,	1903	Haselden, Louis Tiffen	three years' pupilage Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Dargaville.
26 Nov.,	1908	Haskins, Guy	three years' pupilage Registered as holding foreign certificate recog- nised by the New Zealand University under section 15, subsection (2), of "The Dentists	Christohurch.
23 Oct.,	1909	Hawken, Edward Harry	Act, 1908 " Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
18 Sept.,	1901	Hay, Annie	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Christchurch.
20 Sept.,	1890	Hay, Charles William	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of registration under the Dentists Act of Victoria recognised by the New	High Street, Dunedin.
17 Jan.,	1902	Hayns, Claude	Zealand Dental Board of Examiners Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Palmerston North.
25 July,	1907	Haywood, Leo Paul	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Wellington.
20 Jan.,	1911	Heatherington, Percy Ridley	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Christchurch.
20 May,	1904	Heighton - Hiorns, Claude Leonard	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Sydney.
21 May,	1881	Helms, Richard	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	••
9 Jan.,	1911	Henaghan, William Thomas	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	South Dunedin.
1 June,	1881	Henderson, Jacob Graham	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Auckland.
16 Mar.,	1911	Henderson, William Alfred	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Dannevirke.
23 Dec.,	1904	Hill, Elliott Labatt	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
20 Sept.,	1886	Hill, Thomas Boucher	In continuous practice in New Zealand for the period of five years immediately preceding the coming into operation of "The Dentists	Raglan.
12 Nov.,	1900	Hobbs, Arthur Edward	Act, 1880" Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Queen Street, Auckland.
21 Oct.,	1896	Hobbs, William	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
6 Aug., 28 Jan.,	1881 1907	Hoby, Arthur Hoby, Arthur Hubert	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Irel	Willis Street, Wellington. Wellington.
16 Aug.,	1902	Hoby, George	ship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Nelson.
28 Jan.,		Hoby, Kenneth George	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act,	Wellington.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	